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ASRA Superstock Qualifying

Sanctioned by AMA
Place No.
1 37
2 99
3 33
4 214
5 37
6 511
7 683
8 151
9 174
10 26
11 816
12 103
13 212
14 291
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Name

STEFANO MESA
GEOFF MAY
SAMUEL SMATHERS
XAVIER ZAYAT
STEFANO MESA
TIMOTHY BEMISDERFER
RYAN JONES
GREGORY LUDT
MARCEL IRNIE
LLOYD BAYLEY
JOHN DUNHAM
DONNY KELLEY
WILLIAM GAWLER
STEPHEN HOFFMAN

ASRA Amateur Superstock Qualifying

Sanctioned by AMA

Place No.
1 49
2 47
3 155
4 142
5 315
6 177

Name

CARSTEN WAGNER
ZACHARY PARKER

THOMAS KINDLEY
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZDODS
JAY GRAY

JOSEPH BRISTOW

Fast Time
01:25.872
01:27.449
01:27.559
01:28.000
01:28.365
01:28.723
01:29.159
01:29.633
01:30.304
01:30.370
01:30.935
01:31.838
01:32.906
01:35.752

Fast Time
01:32.999
01:34.411
01:34.536
01:36.197
01:37.451
01:39.255
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New ASRA Qualifying Record



ASRA Sportbike Qualifying

Sanctioned by AMA

Place
1
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No.
214
491

683
38
85

179

692

Name

XAVIER ZAYAT

R. BRYAN LAND
BAILEY COX

RYAN JONES
ARNOLD HASTINGS
DUSTIN HUGHES
WILLIAM FRAZIER
MICHAEL MADIGAN

ASRA Amateur Sportbike Qualifying

Sanctioned by AMA

Place
1

N N BN

No.
110
26
271
182
17
757
91

Name

JUSTIN RILEY
ANDREW SNYDER
EDWIN COSME
DORSEY BIRCH
RAY FAIR

BRYAN DEXTER
TYLER HICKS

Fast Time
01:28.343
01:31.106
01:31.165
01:32.235
01:34.158
01:34.580
01:36.595
01:37.828

Fast Time
01:34.393
01:35.937
01:40.263
01:40.351
01:41.625
01:42.034
01:42.551



ASRA Thunderbike Qualifying

Sanctioned by AMA

Place
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No.
700

808
215
71
429

63
125
19
128

Name

TYLER SCOTT

BART DEFRANCESCO
GEORGE DEMETROPOLIS
DOANE RICHARDSON
ROBERT FISHER
TYLER HUMPHREYS
MARK EVRY

RUSSELL MASECAR
WILLIAM COATS
DAVID MOSER

BILLY PEDRO

ASRA Amateur Thunderbike Qualifying

Sanctioned by AMA

Place
1

2
3
4

ASRA Moto 3 Qualifying
Sanctioned by AMA

Place
1
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No.
31
139
226
230

No.
700
31
25
270
38

15
504
45

Name

KAYLA YAAKOV
PAUL BLAKE
CHAD HOLM
ANDREW GOLD

Name

TYLER SCOTT

KAYLA YAAKOV
STEWART AITKEN-CADE
RYNE SNOOKS

ARNOLD HASTINGS
ALEX FERREIRA
CHRISTIAN DEJESUS
BRIAN FREEDMAN
ROBERT SCHMIDLE

Fast Time
01:35.695
01:36.199
01:36.948
01:37.648
01:38.827
01:38.839
01:39.121
01:39.842
01:40.474
01:41.048
02:07.616

Fast Time
01:38.148
01:43.135
01:47.493
01:48.940

Fast Time
01:36.116
01:38.386
01:41.825
01:44.224
01:45.780
01:47.101
01:48.075
01:50.374
01:56.114

New ASRA Qualifying Record












