American Sportbike Racing Association Presented By Pirelli Tire Virginia International Raceway June 9, 2018







ASRA Superstock Qualifying Sanctioned by AMA

Place	No.	Name	Fast Time	
1	37	STEFANO MESA	01:25.872	New ASRA Qualifying Record
2	99	GEOFF MAY	01:27.449	
3	33	SAMUEL SMATHERS	01:27.559	
4	214	XAVIER ZAYAT	01:28.000	
5	37	STEFANO MESA	01:28.365	
6	511	TIMOTHY BEMISDERFER	01:28.723	
7	683	RYAN JONES	01:29.159	
8	151	GREGORY LUDT	01:29.633	
9	174	MARCEL IRNIE	01:30.304	
10	26	LLOYD BAYLEY	01:30.370	
11	816	JOHN DUNHAM	01:30.935	
12	103	DONNY KELLEY	01:31.838	
13	212	WILLIAM GAWLER	01:32.906	
14	291	STEPHEN HOFFMAN	01:35.752	

ASRA Amateur Superstock Qualifying Sanctioned by AMA

Place	No.	Name	Fast Time
1	49	CARSTEN WAGNER	01:32.999
2	47	ZACHARY PARKER	01:34.411
3	155	THOMAS KINDLEY	01:34.536
4	142	ANTONIO RODRIGUEZDODS	01:36.197
5	315	JAY GRAY	01:37.451
6	177	JOSEPH BRISTOW	01:39.255

ASRA Sportbike Qualifying Sanctioned by AMA

Place	No.	Name	Fast Time
1	214	XAVIER ZAYAT	01:28.343
2	491	R. BRYAN LAND	01:31.106
3	3	BAILEY COX	01:31.165
4	683	RYAN JONES	01:32.235
5	38	ARNOLD HASTINGS	01:34.158
6	85	DUSTIN HUGHES	01:34.580
7	179	WILLIAM FRAZIER	01:36.595
8	692	MICHAEL MADIGAN	01:37.828

ASRA Amateur Sportbike Qualifying Sanctioned by AMA

Place	No.	Name	Fast Time
1	110	JUSTIN RILEY	01:34.393
2	26	ANDREW SNYDER	01:35.937
3	271	EDWIN COSME	01:40.263
4	182	DORSEY BIRCH	01:40.351
5	17	RAY FAIR	01:41.625
6	757	BRYAN DEXTER	01:42.034
7	91	TYLER HICKS	01:42.551

ASRA Thunderbike Qualifying

Sanctioned by AMA

Place	No.	Name	Fast Time
1	700	TYLER SCOTT	01:35.695
2	2	BART DEFRANCESCO	01:36.199
3	808	GEORGE DEMETROPOLIS	01:36.948
4	215	DOANE RICHARDSON	01:37.648
5	71	ROBERT FISHER	01:38.827
6	429	TYLER HUMPHREYS	01:38.839
7	3	MARK EVRY	01:39.121
8	63	RUSSELL MASECAR	01:39.842
9	125	WILLIAM COATS	01:40.474
10	19	DAVID MOSER	01:41.048
11	128	BILLY PEDRO	02:07.616

ASRA Amateur Thunderbike Qualifying

Sanctioned by AMA

Place	No.	Name	Fast Time	
1	31	KAYLA YAAKOV	01:38.148	New ASRA Qualifying Record
2	139	PAUL BLAKE	01:43.135	
3	226	CHAD HOLM	01:47.493	
4	230	ANDREW GOLD	01:48.940	

ASRA Moto 3 Qualifying

Sanctioned by AMA

Place	No.	Name	Fast Time
1	700	TYLER SCOTT	01:36.116
2	31	KAYLA YAAKOV	01:38.386
3	25	STEWART AITKEN-CADE	01:41.825
4	270	RYNE SNOOKS	01:44.224
5	38	ARNOLD HASTINGS	01:45.780
6	5	ALEX FERREIRA	01:47.101
7	15	CHRISTIAN DEJESUS	01:48.075
8	504	BRIAN FREEDMAN	01:50.374
9	45	ROBERT SCHMIDLE	01:56.114